Year End 2024-25

In accordance with the Transparency Code, Burstall Parish Council is required to publish payments made:

July 2024

Mrs S Frankis

Salaries

Nosegay

HP Instant Ink

Gipping Press

Suffolk Preservation Society
ICO

Adnams plc

broadband allowance, LGA 1972, s139
LGA 1972, ss101,111,112

grass cutting, LGA 1972, 5139

printer ink, LGA 1972, s139

flyer printing, LGA 1072, s139

annual membership, LGA 1972, s139
annual fee, LGA 1972, s139

thank you gift, LGA 1972, s139

Net

£15.00
£220.86
£315.00
£3.32
£58.00
£30.00
£35.00
£23.81

Recoverable

VAT

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.67
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£4.76

Non-
Recoverable
VAT

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



1Suffolk Association of Local Councils



