<u>Year End 2024-25</u> <u>In accordance with the Transparency Code, Burstall Parish Council is required to publish payments made:</u>

July 2024:		Net	Recoverable VAT	Non- Recoverable VAT
Mrs S Frankis	broadband allowance, LGA 1972, s139	£15.00	£0.00	£0.00
Salaries	LGA 1972, ss101,111,112	£220.86	£0.00	£0.00
Nosegay	grass cutting, LGA 1972, s139	£315.00	£0.00	£0.00
HP Instant Ink	printer ink, LGA 1972, s139	£3.32	£0.67	£0.00
Gipping Press	flyer printing, LGA 1072, s139	£58.00	£0.00	£0.00
Suffolk Preservation Society	annual membership, LGA 1972, s139	£30.00	£0.00	£0.00
ICO	annual fee, LGA 1972, s139	£35.00	£0.00	£0.00
Adnams plc	thank you gift, LGA 1972, s139	£23.81	£4.76	£0.00

